Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 15/11/2025
Under 20 Men Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName

608
594
586
596
580
581
592
607
591
583
602
606
595
590
599
578
593
598
600
597
601

Samuel Smialowski
Alfie Malone
Thomas Everson
Franklin Shepherd
Mark Constable
Harry Fage
Jordon Winter
Joshua Greeves
Hayden Kelk

Jed Starvis

Toby Bawtree
Jake Greenwood
Theo Ronchetti
Archie Bailey
Aidan Moore
Luke Bullen
Henry Gibson
Luke Bridges
Andrew Simmons
Dominic Wright
Aidan Billen

Club
TON
M&M
CAM
M&M
B&B
B&B
IEK
TON
IEK
B&B
TON
TON
M&M
IEK
SEV
BEX
M&M
SEV
SEV
M&M
SWA

Mt 1

2
8
9
1
4
3
5

10
11

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

5 3
7 7
9 8
1
2
4
6
10 9
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
11
12

Total
10(3)
22(3)

T Time
0:52:50
0:58:37
1:01:18
0:32:42
0:35:03
0:35:11
0:37:18
0:41:54
0:00:00
0:16:57
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:18:06
0:18:41
0:19:14
0:19:38
0:20:20
0:20:29
0:21:14
0:22:12
0:23:56



